
MEN'S 173.0 RESULTS

Men's 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 168.2 305.0 10

2 Lawson Hay Paola High School 172.5 300.0 8

3 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 166.0 285.0 6

4 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 172.2 250.0 4

5 HUDSON KOMAREK Basehor Linwood 169.6 240.0 2

6 KAI BISHOP Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 168.5 235.0 1

7 Nolan Wilkins Abilene High School 171.6 235.0 0

8 Brigham Chavey Concordia 173.0 235.0 0

9 Landon Dody Council Grove 167.0 225.0 0

10 Eli Rolla Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 225.0 0

11 LIAM FELLOWS Basehor Linwood 171.8 225.0 0

12 Cooper Campidilli Silver Lake High School 172.0 225.0 0

13 Tanner Harwood Abilene High School 168.6 205.0 0

14 Draven Luecke Concordia 170.0 205.0 0

15 JACKSON SMITH Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 170.78 205.0 0

16 GABE SHAVER Basehor Linwood 171.0 200.0 0

17 Heath Cress Concordia 173.0 180.0 0

18 Jett Ross Silver Lake High School 170.0 170.0 0

19 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 172.2 170.0 0

20 Draven Savidge Lansing High School 171.2 120.0 0

21 Milton Larkins Lansing High School 168.0 110.0 0

22 Skyler Cramer Royal Valley 173.0 0.0 0

Men's 173.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 172.2 500.0 10

2 Lawson Hay Paola High School 172.5 500.0 8

3 Landon Dody Council Grove 167.0 495.0 6

4 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 168.2 420.0 4

5 Nolan Wilkins Abilene High School 171.6 405.0 2

6 Cooper Campidilli Silver Lake High School 172.0 385.0 1

7 LIAM FELLOWS Basehor Linwood 171.8 370.0 0

8 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 166.0 365.0 0

9 Eli Rolla Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 365.0 0

10 HUDSON KOMAREK Basehor Linwood 169.6 325.0 0

11 KAI BISHOP Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 168.5 315.0 0

12 JACKSON SMITH Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 170.78 315.0 0

13 Brigham Chavey Concordia 173.0 315.0 0

14 Jett Ross Silver Lake High School 170.0 300.0 0

15 GABE SHAVER Basehor Linwood 171.0 285.0 0

16 Draven Luecke Concordia 170.0 275.0 0

17 Heath Cress Concordia 173.0 275.0 0

18 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 172.2 265.0 0

19 Tanner Harwood Abilene High School 168.6 225.0 0

20 Draven Savidge Lansing High School 171.2 225.0 0

21 Milton Larkins Lansing High School 168.0 135.0 0

22 Skyler Cramer Royal Valley 173.0 0.0 0

Men's 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Landon Dody Council Grove 167.0 335.0 10

2 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 168.2 270.0 8

3 Lawson Hay Paola High School 172.5 260.0 6



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 166.0 250.0 4

5 Nolan Wilkins Abilene High School 171.6 245.0 2

6 LIAM FELLOWS Basehor Linwood 171.8 245.0 1

7 KAI BISHOP Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 168.5 235.0 0

8 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 172.2 235.0 0

9 Cooper Campidilli Silver Lake High School 172.0 225.0 0

10 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 172.2 220.0 0

11 GABE SHAVER Basehor Linwood 171.0 215.0 0

12 Brigham Chavey Concordia 173.0 215.0 0

13 JACKSON SMITH Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 170.78 210.0 0

14 Eli Rolla Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 205.0 0

15 HUDSON KOMAREK Basehor Linwood 169.6 200.0 0

16 Jett Ross Silver Lake High School 170.0 190.0 0

17 Draven Luecke Concordia 170.0 185.0 0

18 Heath Cress Concordia 173.0 175.0 0

19 Tanner Harwood Abilene High School 168.6 135.0 0

20 Draven Savidge Lansing High School 171.2 125.0 0

21 Milton Larkins Lansing High School 168.0 85.0 0

22 Skyler Cramer Royal Valley 173.0 0.0 0

Men's 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lawson Hay Paola High School 172.5 1060.0 10

2 Landon Dody Council Grove 167.0 1055.0 8

3 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 168.2 995.0 6

4 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 172.2 985.0 4

5 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 166.0 900.0 2

6 Nolan Wilkins Abilene High School 171.6 885.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 LIAM FELLOWS Basehor Linwood 171.8 840.0 0

8 Cooper Campidilli Silver Lake High School 172.0 835.0 0

9 Eli Rolla Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 795.0 0

10 KAI BISHOP Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 168.5 785.0 0

11 HUDSON KOMAREK Basehor Linwood 169.6 765.0 0

12 Brigham Chavey Concordia 173.0 765.0 0

13 JACKSON SMITH Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 170.78 730.0 0

14 GABE SHAVER Basehor Linwood 171.0 700.0 0

15 Draven Luecke Concordia 170.0 665.0 0

16 Jett Ross Silver Lake High School 170.0 660.0 0

17 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 172.2 655.0 0

18 Heath Cress Concordia 173.0 630.0 0

19 Tanner Harwood Abilene High School 168.6 565.0 0

20 Draven Savidge Lansing High School 171.2 470.0 0

21 Milton Larkins Lansing High School 168.0 330.0 0

22 Skyler Cramer Royal Valley 173.0 0.0 0

Men's 173.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Landon Dody Council Grove 167.0 6.317

4 Lawson Hay Paola High School 172.5 6.145

6 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 168.2 5.916

9 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 172.2 5.72

21 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 166.0 5.422

27 Nolan Wilkins Abilene High School 171.6 5.157

43 LIAM FELLOWS Basehor Linwood 171.8 4.889

45 Cooper Campidilli Silver Lake High School 172.0 4.855

54 Eli Rolla Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 4.676



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

55 KAI BISHOP Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 168.5 4.659

68 HUDSON KOMAREK Basehor Linwood 169.6 4.511

73 Brigham Chavey Concordia 173.0 4.422

81 JACKSON SMITH Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 170.78 4.275

97 GABE SHAVER Basehor Linwood 171.0 4.094

111 Draven Luecke Concordia 170.0 3.912

113 Jett Ross Silver Lake High School 170.0 3.882

122 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 172.2 3.804

128 Heath Cress Concordia 173.0 3.642

140 Tanner Harwood Abilene High School 168.6 3.351

165 Draven Savidge Lansing High School 171.2 2.745

183 Milton Larkins Lansing High School 168.0 1.964

198 Skyler Cramer Royal Valley 173.0 0.0


